
Ajax High School Ajax ON Craig Nemis craignemis@yahoo.ca

Bishop Reding School Milton ON Dean Castellan castelland@hcdsb.org

Centre Dufferin District High School Shelburne ON Bill Bradford billatmlg@sympatico.ca 

Centre Wellington District High School Fergus ON Murray Skerritt murray.skerritt@ugdsb.on.ca

Christ the King Catholic School Georgetown ON Scott VandeValk VandeValkS@hcdsb.org

Eastdale Collegiate & Vocational Institute Oshawa ON Russel Davidson davidson_russell@durham.edu.on.
ca

Ecole Secondaire Georges-P-Vanier Hamilton ON Michel Seguin seguinm@csdcso.on.ca 

Essex District High School Essex ON Andrew Hahn andrew.hahn@gecdsb.on.ca

Fellowes High School Pembroke ON Keith Roach roachk@renfrew.edu.on.ca

Glencoe District High School Glencoe ON Willy Flegel w.flegel@tvdsb.on.ca

Kempenfelt Bay Barrie ON Rick Schaly rschaly@trainerschoice.on.ca

Lakeshore Catholic School Port Colborne ON Terry Lehne terry.lehne@ncdsb.com

Leamington District Secondary Leamington ON Butch Rickeard butch_rickeard@gecdsb.on.ca

ONTARIO



Maxwell Heights Secondary School Oshawa ON Joshua French french_joshua@durham.edu.on.ca

McKinnon Park Caledonia ON Brian Lucier brian.lucier009@sympatico.ca 

Montcalm Secondary School London ON Bill Granger w.granger@tvdsb.on.ca

Moira Secondary School Belleville ON Todd Crawford tcrawford@hpedsb.on.ca

Norwood HCSA Norwood ON Todd Murray todd_murray@kprdsb.ca 

Paris District High School Paris ON Peter Crosby emeleah@sympatico.ca 

Sandwich Secondary School La Salle ON Andromeda Dean cmdean@cogeco.ca

HWDSB 
 Waterdown District High School Waterdown ON Paul Hanley paul.hanley@hwdsb.on.ca

HWDSB
Ancaster  High School Ancaster ON Michael Walsh Michaelwalsh@hwdsb.on.ca

HWDSB
Billy Green Elementary School Hamilton ON Sean Kuzcerpa sean.kuzcerpa@hwdsb.on.ca

HWDSB
Sherwood Secondary School Hamilton Anthony Herrington aherrington5@cogeco.ca 

HWDSB
Sir Winston Churchill School Hamilton ON David Soules david.soules@hwdsb.on.ca

St. Anne Catholic School Belle River ON Sue Patterson sue_patterson@wecdsb.on.ca

St. Paul Catholic School Trenton ON Tony Lombardi lombardt@alcdsb.on.ca

St. Theresa Secondary School Belleville ON Robert Bunton buntonro@alcdsb.on.ca

West Hills Secondary School Owen Sound ON Rob Lee rob_lee@bwdsb.on.ca


